
Name 

Cell Phone 

Spouse of Registrant Information if Applicable: 

The National Council of Catholic Women 2025 Convention

4400/20
4405/20
4443/20
4407/20
4441/20 
4442/20 

4446/20
4446/20 

Call the Office to Register For the Following or Mail us the Form: 

Full Registration Bundle Fee 

City 

Email 

Name 

Name 

Diocese 

Address 

(This registration is accessible online/by phone/mailed form) 
Spouse of Registrant Fee (Registrant’s Husband Only) 
Junior Registration Fee (Age between 13 to 18 only, Include Date of Birth) 

Province 

Cell Phone 

Cell Phone 

Date of Birth 

(Bundle includes Award luncheon, Province Dinner, Banquet Dinner and FUNdraiser) 

Call the office to register for One-Day only 

Limit: Two One-Day Registrations Per Attendee 
Thursday only Registration fee (Breakfast and Lunch included) 
Friday only Registration fee (Includes Awards Luncheon and FUNdraiser) 
Saturday only Registration fee (no meals included) 

/ 

$425.00 =
$225.00 =
$225.00 = 

$150.00 =

$150.00 = 
$125.00 = 

$600.00 = 

State 
/ 

Check All that Apply: 

I pay Individual Member Dues to NCCW $50 
I pay Supporting Member Dues to NCCW $100  

I am a Spiritual Advisor for NCCW 
I am a Legacy Circle Member  
I am a Decade Club Member 
I am a Board Member for NCCW 
I am a Province Director for NCCW 
This is my First Convention 
I am a President of an Affiliate of NCCW 

Zip Code 

 

Lake Buena Vista, FL | August 19 – 23, 2025 

Mail to: 

Email to: 
NCCW Phone: 

Full Registration Fee (Includes FUNdraising) 

Office Use Only: 
Registration 
Awards Luncheon 
Spiritual Advisor’s Luncheon
Province Dinner 
Banquet Dinner 
FUNdraiser 
Tours : 
Tour Saint James 

Tour Bok Garden 

National Council of Catholic Women 
3211 4th St NE Suite #338 
Washington, DC 20017 

convention@nccw.org 
703-224-0990 

Registration Information: 

Junior of Registrant Information if Available: 

 
Registration Deadline: June 13, 2025 

mailto:convention@nccw.org
mailto:convention@nccw.org
mailto:convention@nccw.org


______ 

Awards Luncheon:

Closing Banquet: 

 Province Dinner: 

Spiritual Advisor's Luncheon: 

Tours: Tuesday, August 19, 2025, and Wednesday, August 20, 2025 (see www.nccw.org for details) 

Choose
one 

Choose
one 

Choose
one 

OR 

Check # 

Choose 
one 

Credit Card #:
Name on Card: 

Saturday, August 23, 2025 
Grilled Chicken Ceasar Salad
Chef’s Choice Vegetarian Option 

Saturday, August 23, 2025 
Garlic Chicken 
Beef Short Rib 
Vegetarian Lasagna

Signature 

Wednesday Tour of the Saint James Cathedral 8:00am-10:15am 

Tuesday Morning Tour to the Bok Gardens Tower 8:30am-3:00pm 

Choose 
one 

Turkey and Smoked Gouda Sandwich 
Chicken Salad Croissant Sandwich 
Vegetarian Wrap 

Friday, August 22, 2025 
Mediterranean Free-Range Chicken Breast
Blackened Mahi Mahi 

Chef’s Choice Vegetarian Option

Thursday, August 21, 2025 

Mushroom-Crusted Lemon Chicken 
Wood Fired Salmon 
Portobella Mushroom 

 
x 

x 

 
x 

 
x 

 
x 

x 

Exp Date: 

TOTAL 

$40.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$40.00 

 
$65.00 ⁼ 

⁼

⁼

 ⁼ 

 ⁼ 

⁼ 

CVC: 

3/27/2025 

Quantity 

$100.00 

http://www.nccw.org/

